
 
View More Art from the ‘Pride In Bloom’ Coloring Book Artists 
	

• Amanda	Lynne,	https://www.amandalynnestudio.com/	
• Angela	Denise,	https://www.instagram.com/artbyangeladenise/	
• Aubrey	Horn,	https://aubreyhorn.com/	
• Aviva	Sakolsky,	https://www.avivaysakolsky.com/	
• Barbara	Chen,	https://www.barbara-chen-paintings-and-drawings.com/	
• Betsy	Franco	Feeney,	https://www.betsyfrancofeeney.com/	
• Caroline	Siecke-Pape,	https://www.linkedin.com/in/caroline-siecke-pape-7874269/	
• Carolynn	Schwartz	Black,	https://www.etsy.com/shop/soulmamasstuff	
• Christina	Alamo	Westort,	https://www.instagram.com/christinaalamo/	
• Colleen	Vanderhoef,	https://colleenvanderhoef.wixsite.com/colleenvanderhoefart	
• David	Greene,	https://dcgphotos.smugmug.com/	
• Debbie	Silberberg,	https://www.mybackyardartifacts.com/	
• Dianna	Mammone,	https://www.instagram.com/dmammone/	
• Ellen	Woods,	https://www.instagram.com/ellenowoods/	
• Erwin	Ong,	https://www.aduckamuck.com/	
• Harry	Martin,	http://www.harrymartinunderwater.com/	
• Heidi	Sandecki,	https://www.instagram.com/hmsandecki/	
• Ilene	Schwartz	Montesinos,	https://www.instagram.com/timetraveler23/	
• Ivone	Milani,	https://www.ivonemilani.com/	
• Janet	Pirozzi	Riolo,	https://jpriolo-art.com/	
• Jim	Paget,	https://www.linkedin.com/in/james-carter-paget-9ab2231a/	
• Joanne	Ponzo,	https://jdponzo.faso.com/	
• Joe	LaMattina,	https://www.joelamattina.com/	
• Julie	Ramos,	https://www.aipprockland.org/	
• June	VanDunk,	https://www.instagram.com/jupo_art/	
• Kayla	Sharp,	https://www.instagram.com/ksharpphotographicart/	
• Lisa	D’Amico,	https://www.lisadamico.net/	
• Lisa	Faigin,	https://www.instagram.com/lisafaigin/	
• Michelle	Stolowicki	
• Mimi	Goodman,	https://www.pflag-rockland.org/	
• Monica	Belardi,	https://www.instagram.com/monicaelardi_	
• Olga	Nenazhivina,	https://www.nenazhivina.com/	
• Rachel	Sharp,	https://www.instagram.com/midnight_nerd_/	
• Selby	Burke,	http://www.selbyburkeart.com/	
• Sharyn	Richardson,	https://www.lightpixiestudio.com/	
• Sheila	Terry,	https://www.instagram.com/tfota/	
• Sonali	Mohanty,	https://www.instagram.com/sonali_mohanty_art/	
• Soo	Kim,	https://www.soosoostudios.com/	
• Stephanie	Small,	https://www.stephaniesmall.art/	
• Stefanie	Wolfson,	https://stefaniewolfson.com/	
• Tania	Saiz,	https://a-stroke-of-luck.weebly.com/	


